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ENGINE
Model
Emission Rating (optional)
Cylinders
Displacement L (cu. In)
Net Power kW (Hp) @ Rated rpm
Net Peak Torque Nm (lb-ft) @ Rated rpm
Net Torque Rise
Fuel System
Lubrication
Aspiration
Air Cleaner
Fan Drive
Electrical System
Batteries (2-12 volt)
TRANSMISSION
Type
Torque Converter
Operator Interface
Shift Modes
Maximum Travel Speeds (with 29.5-25 tires)                                                                                                Forward           Reverse
1st Gear km/h (mph)
2nd Gear km/h (mph)
3nd Gear km/h (mph)
4nd Gear km/h (mph)
AXLES/BRAKES
Final Drives
Differentials
Rear Axel Oscillation (with 29.5-25 -22PR tires)
Service Brakes
Parking Brake
TIRES/WHEELS                                                                                             Tread Width mm (in)            Width Over Tires mm (in)
29.5-25 -22PR

Heavy duty inboard-mounted planetary
Helical bevel gear

24 degrees (12 degrees each direction)
Pneumatically assisted, hydraulically actuaded, four wheels disk brake

Manually activated, drum mounted on front output shaft

2,450(96.5)                                     3,200(126.0)
                                                      

Equipment features and specifications may change without notice from Rhino Equipment Group Inc.

Cummins / M11-C or Rhino
Tier 2 (Tier 3, Tier 4)

6
11(671)

250(335)@ 2,200 rpm
1,674(1,235)@ 1,500 rpm

47%
Direct Injection

Full-flow spin-on filter
Turbocharged, charge air cooled

Under-hood, dual element dry type, restriction indicator on filter housing for service
Hydraulic drive

24 Volts with 70 Amp alternator
120A

Powershift
Single-stage, Dual-phase, Quad-element torque

Steering column lever for two gears forward and one in reverse
Manual activation (Forward: 1st and 2nd; Reverse: 1st)

6.4(4.0)                  6.4(4.0)
11.9(7.4)                11.9(7.4)

18.7(11.6)             25.9(16.1)
37.0(23.0)                             

RTCE 5012T

Rhino Tower Cranes are economical to transport, fast and 
easy to set up and have innovative drivelines. These 
cranes are powerful enough for medium to large cons-
truction projects. The individual crane components can be 
transported in the order in which they are later assem-
bled.

It comprises machines of all systems and size categories, 
with the ideal lifting technology for any civil engineering 
task.
The highly adaptable fast-erecting cranes and the 
efficient top-slewing cranes have proved their worth both 
in the construction of residential buildings and on 
large-scale industrial projects all over the world.

The Rhino Tower Cranes have their reputation for being 
easy to adapt to their working environment: sites which 
are high up, crowded or widely spread. They make it 
possible to hoist and distribute loads be a easy work.

PERFORMANCE                                                                                                                                                  Metric                US
Min.Height
Max. Height
Max. Capacity
Max. Numbers of Passengers
Max. Lifting Speed
Ambient Temperature Working Range
Dimensions
Overall Length
Overall Width
Length of Space Inside
Width of Space Inside
Max. Distance from Center of Cab to Anchorage

50 m
300 m
2 tons

20
37 m/s

-20 to 40ºC

5,774 mm
3,300 mm
4,174 mm
3,000 mm
3,200 mm

164 ft
984.3 ft
4,000 lb

20
121 ft/s

-4 to 104ºF

18.9 ft
10.8 ft
13.7 ft
9.8 ft

10.5 ft
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