

## RTCE5012T

**TOWER CRANE** 



Rhino Tower Cranes are economical to transport, fast and easy to set up and have innovative drivelines. These cranes are powerful enough for medium to large construction projects. The individual crane components can be transported in the order in which they are later assembled.

It comprises machines of all systems and size categories, with the ideal lifting technology for any civil engineering task.

The highly adaptable fast-erecting cranes and the efficient top-slewing cranes have proved their worth both in the construction of residential buildings and on large-scale industrial projects all over the world.

The Rhino Tower Cranes have their reputation for being easy to adapt to their working environment: sites which are high up, crowded or widely spread. They make it possible to hoist and distribute loads be a easy work.



PERFORMANCE	Metric	US
Min.Height	50 m	164 ft
Max. Height	300 m	984.3 ft
Max. Capacity	2 tons	4,000 lb
Max. Numbers of Passengers	20	20
Max. Lifting Speed	37 m/s	121 ft/s
Ambient Temperature Working Range	-20 to 40°C	-4 to 104°F
Dimensions		
Overall Length	5,774 mm	18.9 ft
Overall Width	3,300 mm	10.8 ft
Length of Space Inside	4,174 mm	13.7 ft
Width of Space Inside	3,000 mm	9.8 ft
Max. Distance from Center of Cab to Anchorage	3,200 mm	10.5 ft

Equipment specifications and images may change without notice from Rhino Equipment Group Inc.